DATASHEET
PowerCat 5e Patch Cord,
F/UTP, Stranded, LS0H
Molex PowerCat 5e Shielded Patch Cords are key components of the PowerCat 5e
shielded end-to-end solution.
Molex PowerCat 5e Patch Cords are designed to support high speed networks. The patch cable is made from high
quality four pair 26 AWG stranded copper wire. Available in a range of colors and lengths, PowerCat 5e patch
cords are pre-terminated with RJ45 plugs and feature anti-snag slim strain relief slip-on boots.

owners. This information is correct at the time of publication, specifications are subject to change.
Order No. PCD-03001_19 SK/2023.06   ©2023 Molex
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order No. Description
PCD-03001-** PowerCat 5e Patch cord, F/UTP, RJ45, 568B, Stranded, LS0H - 1m
PCD-03003-** PowerCat 5e Patch cord, F/UTP, RJ45, 568B, Stranded, LS0H - 2m
PCD-03005-** PowerCat 5e Patch cord, F/UTP, RJ45, 568B, Stranded, LS0H - 3m
PCD-03009-** PowerCat 5e Patch cord, F/UTP, RJ45, 568B, Stranded, LS0H - 5m
PCD-03013-** PowerCat 5e Patch cord, F/UTP, RJ45, 568B, Stranded, LS0H - 7m
PCD-03019-** PowerCat 5e Patch cord, F/UTP, RJ45, 568B, Stranded, LS0H - 10m
Insert color code in place of ** in part number when ordering Patch Cords:
0C=Red, 0E=Gray, 0H=Blue, 0J=Green, 0K=Yellow